01/16/26 04:49:13

Stone Mountain (Georgia, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Highland Hills Court

Auction Opens. Wed, Jul 19 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 27 8:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title
0001 Knicknacks 0032 Tignanello Handbag
0002 Misc Decorative Lot 0033 Aurielle Handbag
0003 Lebo Professional Video Camera Tripod 0034 Fossil Handbag
0004 1971 Coin Collectible 0036 LadiesPurses & Accessories
0005 1971 Coin Collectible 0037 Three Sea Shell Necklaces
0006 Health Lot 0038 Jewelry
0008 Designer Wallet 0039 Costume Jewelry Lot
0009 Panasonic Video Camera & Accessories 0040 Cherokee Hand/Shoulder Bag
0010 Vintage Polaroid Land Camera Automatic 100 0041 Black Tassel Soft Leather Shoulder Bag
0011 Panasonic Palmcorder 1Q PV-D426 0042 Black Purse Duo
0012 Purses & Scarves 0043 Crosshody Purse Duo
0013 House Of Derion Nine West Carolyne Barton 0044 Vintage Clutch Duo
And Others Purses & Wrap 0045 Leather Purse Duo W/Cosmetics Bags
0014 Dooney & Burke Handbag 0046 Designer Leather Clutch
0015 Purses 0047 JessicaMc Clinton
0016 Xoxo Purse 0048 Mary Anne Rosenfeld Clutch
0017 Rosetti Shoulder Bag 0049 Purse Bundle
0018 LaRegalialLTD Hand Beaded Coutch 0050 PursesBy Marlo & Rodo
0019 Vintage Purses Duo 0051 Vintage Clutch Bundle
0020 CarlaManchi Hand Beaded Sea Shell Clutch 0052 Ladies Shoe Bundle
0021 Metallic Silver Sequin Clutch Handbag 0053 Ladies Shoe Bundle
0022 XXS Accessories Wallet 0054 LadiesHat Bundle
0023 Features A Rosetti Shoulder Bag 0055 L adies Accessories Bundle
0024 Etienne Aigner Shoulder Bag 0056 Electronics
0025 Juicy Couture Purse & More 0057 Saks Fifth Avenue Leather Handbag
0026 Vintage Clutch Trio 0058 Handbag Trio
0027 Purse Duo & Hosiery 0059 Jacklyn Smith Apt 9 Valarie Bursh
0028 Liz Claiborne Purse And More 0060 Apt 9 Kodak & Other Ladies Bags
0029 Fossil Brown Leather Shoulder Bag 0061 Save Sac Handbag By Joan The Handbag Mart
0030 1996 Atlanta Olympic Games Starter Jacket And More
Collectible 0062 Handbags By Rossetti The Sak And Talbots
0031 Liz Claiborne and Fossil Bag Duo 0063 Cherokee Shoulder Bag w/Bonus And Others

V4



Lot
0064

0065
0066
0067

0068
0069
0070

0071
0072

0073
0074
0075
0076

0077
0078

0079

0080
0081

0082

0083
0084
0085

0086
0087
0088

0089
0090
0091

0092

0093
0094

0095

Title

Nine West Shoulder Bag / Vintage L eather
Animal Print Hand Bag

White VeraWang Shoulder Bag

Eric Javits

Rosetti Handbag , Daisy Fuentes Purse And
More

Bottle Cap Hats Bundle & Purse Trio
Vintage Leather Koret Mini Hand Bag

Nieman Marcus Etienne Aigner Vintage
Snakeskin Crossbody

Paloma Picasso Black Leather Shoulder Bag

Woven Handbags By Faded Glory RevaABIS
K Camp

Mini Bag Bundle Neiman Marcus Imagnin
Purse Bundle
Liz Claiborne Large Leather Shoulder Bag

Franco Sarto Reva Liz Claiborne An
Ambassador Original Bundle

Naturalizer Dalton Black Leather Boots NIB

Nine West Tote Vintage Clutch Field Manor
Cross Body

Lyrella White Sequin Clutch Etienne Aigner
White Leather Shoulder Bag

Vintage Koret Black Leather Hand Bag

Vintage Alligator Bag & Brighton Leather
Clutch Wallet

Purses By Chico's, Tommy Hilfiger, Leritz and
More

Knicknacks
Woven Bags

Shoes By Liz Claiborne Flats & Enzo Angiolini
Leather Boots

Purse Bundle Includes Talbot's And Others
Giorgio Designer Purse Bundle

Purses & Clutches By Nine West Liz Claiborne
And More

Bags By Fossil & Chico's
Neiman Marcus Tote & Black Shoulder Bag

Kenneth Cole Reaction & Liz Claiborne Purse
Bundle

Vintage Leather Crouch & Fitzgerald Large
Straw Basket Purse Excel Crochet Cross Body

Assortment Of Designer Belts For Ladies

Assortment Of Designer Belts For Ladies Sizes
Medium To ExtraLarge

Assortment Of Designer Belts For Ladies Sizes
Medium To ExtraLarge

2/4

Lot
0096

0097

0098
0099
0100
0101
0102

0103
0104
0105

0106

0107

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

0113

0114
0115
0116
0117

0118
0119
0120

0121
0122
0123
0124

0125
0126

0127
0128
0129

01/16/26 04:49:13

Title
Designer Bag Anne Klein Samsonite Vintage
Handbag & More

Boom Box Desk Lamp Photo Albums
Humidifier Desk Accessories YogaDVD

Designer Shoes

Liz Claiborne Nine West Cinderella's Heels
AnneKlein CircaJoan & David Heels
Enzo Angiolini Mousse L eather Booties

Nine West Etra Two Vintage Change Purses &
White Woven Cross Body Bag

Designer Purse Bundle
Nike Max Air Women's Size Five

London Fog Maincoats Petite Fully Lined
Ladies Coat

Ladies Button Down Shirts By Chaus &
Danielle Martin

Stuart Weitzman Liz Claiborne Contessa
Newport News Bags Shoes Clothes

Fleet Street Fully Lined Women's Trench Coat
Hand Beaded Clutches By Studio 1 & Walborg
Vintage Bally Made In Italy Shoulder Bag
Purses & Ladies Clothing Bundle

Clothing Lot & Purse Bundle Dior Liz
Claiborne

Ladies Style & Co Sport Vest And Rosetti Bag
Plus

Liz Claiborne Fashion Sneakers
Town & Country Red Bow Flats
Liz Claiborne Hedls

Magic By Andrew Gellar Sweet Black Size 7
Ladies Shoes

Delicate Ladies House Shoes Medium New
Indeed Sparta Grey Heels Size 61/2

Town & Country Cracker Black Pat Bow Flats
Size7

Joseph Stewart Rio Black Flat Slides Size 61/2
Easy Spirit Anti Gravity Black Slides Size 7
Bare Traps Holly White Slides Size 61/2

Joseph Stewart Rio Stew Copper Slides Size
61/2

Kenzie Shoes Timber White Eyelet Size 61/2

Timothy Hitsman White & Gold Sling backs
Size71/2

Nordstrom Purple Cutout Wristlet NWT
Guess Wallet
Jacobson's Bag



Lot
0130

0131

0132
0133
0134

0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144

0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158

0159

0160
0162
0163
0164
0165

0166

0167

Title

PM Collection By 9.2.5 Black Suede Ladies
Shoes Size 7

New York Transit Altessa Cinnamon Leopard
Patent Heels Size 7

Franco Sarto Black Slides Size 7
Clarks Red Slides Sides 61/2

Franco Sarto Paddy TMO/BRZ L eather Sandals
Size 61/2

Men's Suede Jacket Size XL

Men's Winter Jacket Size XL

Y ukon Traders Men's Jacket Size XL
Harry Scott Men's Coat XL

Hartwell Bomber Jacket

Gap Jacket

Johansen Alicia Black Patent Size 7
Faux Vintage Mini Chest

Isotoner Black Faux Fur Shoes Size 6.5- 7
Liz Claiborne Black Patent Fashion Sneakers
Size7

Limited Too Black Ladies Shoes Size 6
Karen Scott Ladies Sling Backs Size 6
MIA Leather Ankle Boots Size 7

Cathy Flats Size 6

Etienne Aigner Leather Boots Size 61/2
Misc Kitchen Utensil Lot 5 Pcs

Misc Kitchen Utensil Lot 5 Pcs

Misc Kitchen Utensil Lot

Misc Kitchen Utensil Lot 8 Pcs

Misc Kitchen Utensil Lot 7 Pcs

Misc Kitchen Utensil/Bake Lot 12 Pcs
Ameda Bag

Handmade Shawls

The Prophecy Series Jerry Falwell Ministries
The Triumphant Return Of Christ Coin

Margaret Winters New Y ork Plum Sweater Size
Small

Charter Club Plum Fashion Vest Size Large
Jab Over Ear Wired Headphones

Cappelli Bejeweled Straworld Inc Handbag
Straw Woven Bag Bundle

Vintage Nuesteters Beaded Fringe Clutch With
Satin Lining & Coin Wallet

Vintage Richere Bag By Walborg Made In
Hong Kong Clutch

Fashion Crochet Lined Mini Handbag

Lot

0168
0169
0170

0171

0172

0173
0174

0175

0176
0177
0178

0179

0180
0181
0182

0183
0184
0185

0186
0187
0188
0189
0190

01/16/26 04:49:13

Title

Talbot's Shoulder Bag
Vintage Leather Hand Bag

Crochet Crossbody Orvis Woven Shoulder Bag
Duo

Designer Fashion Black Woven Chainlink
Shoulder Bag From Italy

Arrowcraft & Crochet Bamboo Handle
Handbags Two Pcs

Vintage Beaded Clutch

Vintage Wallets Cases Coin Purses Key
Holders Hair Accessories Etc. 18pcs

BajaDual 8 Brite View Model 07260 Editor-
Viewer

Ladies Clothing & Purses

Ol Paint Ladies Button Down Dress Shirts Duo

Kathy Lee Collection Faux Fur Zip Up Sweater
Size Large

Breckenridge Ladies Sweater & Elementz Red
Dress Shirt Ladies Both Size Large

Woven Bag Trio
Clutches & Shoulder Bag Duo

Vintage JR White Leather Clutch & Jean
Thompson Clutch

Vintage White Straw Handbag
Black Fashion Mini Handbag

Jane Shilton White Leather Handbag & Black
Fashion Shoulder Bag

Cougar Black Ladies Ankle Boots Size 71/2
3 Bag Bundle

The Sak Handbag

Fashion Beaded Coutch Shoulder Bag
Fashion Bag Trio



01/16/26 04:49:13

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

4/4



