

Stone Mountain (Georgia, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Highland Hills Court

Auction Opens: Wed, Jul 19 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 27 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Knicknacks
0002	Misc Decorative Lot
0003	Lebo Professional Video Camera Tripod
0004	1971 Coin Collectible
0005	1971 Coin Collectible
0006	Health Lot
0008	Designer Wallet
0009	Panasonic Video Camera & Accessories
0010	Vintage Polaroid Land Camera Automatic 100
0011	Panasonic Palmcorder IQ PV-D426
0012	Purses & Scarves
0013	House Of Derion Nine West Carolyne Barton And Others Purses & Wrap
0014	Dooney & Burke Handbag
0015	Purses
0016	Xoxo Purse
0017	Rosetti Shoulder Bag
0018	La Regalia LTD Hand Beaded Cutch
0019	Vintage Purses Duo
0020	Carla Manchi Hand Beaded Sea Shell Clutch
0021	Metallic Silver Sequin Clutch Handbag
0022	XXS Accessories Wallet
0023	Features A Rosetti Shoulder Bag
0024	Etienne Aigner Shoulder Bag
0025	Juicy Couture Purse & More
0026	Vintage Clutch Trio
0027	Purse Duo & Hosiery
0028	Liz Claiborne Purse And More
0029	Fossil Brown Leather Shoulder Bag
0030	1996 Atlanta Olympic Games Starter Jacket Collectible
0031	Liz Claiborne and Fossil Bag Duo

Lot	Title
0032	Tignanello Handbag
0033	Aurielle Handbag
0034	Fossil Handbag
0036	Ladies Purses & Accessories
0037	Three Sea Shell Necklaces
0038	Jewelry
0039	Costume Jewelry Lot
0040	Cherokee Hand/Shoulder Bag
0041	Black Tassel Soft Leather Shoulder Bag
0042	Black Purse Duo
0043	Crossbody Purse Duo
0044	Vintage Clutch Duo
0045	Leather Purse Duo W/Cosmetics Bags
0046	Designer Leather Clutch
0047	Jessica Mc Clinton
0048	Mary Anne Rosenfeld Clutch
0049	Purse Bundle
0050	Purses By Marlo & Rodo
0051	Vintage Clutch Bundle
0052	Ladies Shoe Bundle
0053	Ladies Shoe Bundle
0054	Ladies Hat Bundle
0055	Ladies Accessories Bundle
0056	Electronics
0057	Saks Fifth Avenue Leather Handbag
0058	Handbag Trio
0059	Jacklyn Smith Apt 9 Valarie Bursh
0060	Apt 9 Kodak & Other Ladies Bags
0061	Save Sac Handbag By Joan The Handbag Mart And More
0062	Handbags By Rosetti The Sak And Talbots
0063	Cherokee Shoulder Bag w/Bonus' And Others

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0064	Nine West Shoulder Bag / Vintage Leather Animal Print Hand Bag	0096	Designer Bag Anne Klein Samsonite Vintage Handbag & More
0065	White Vera Wang Shoulder Bag	0097	Boom Box Desk Lamp Photo Albums Humidifier Desk Accessories Yoga DVD
0066	Eric Javits	0098	Designer Shoes
0067	Rosetti Handbag , Daisy Fuentes Purse And More	0099	Liz Claiborne Nine West Cinderella's Heels
0068	Bottle Cap Hats Bundle & Purse Trio	0100	Anne Klein Circa Joan & David Heels
0069	Vintage Leather Koret Mini Hand Bag	0101	Enzo Angiolini Mousse Leather Booties
0070	Nieman Marcus Etienne Aigner Vintage Snakeskin Crossbody	0102	Nine West Etra Two Vintage Change Purses & White Woven Cross Body Bag
0071	Paloma Picasso Black Leather Shoulder Bag	0103	Designer Purse Bundle
0072	Woven Handbags By Faded Glory Reva ABIS K Camp	0104	Nike Max Air Women's Size Five
0073	Mini Bag Bundle Neiman Marcus Imagnin	0105	London Fog Maincoats Petite Fully Lined Ladies Coat
0074	Purse Bundle	0106	Ladies Button Down Shirts By Chaus & Danielle Martin
0075	Liz Claiborne Large Leather Shoulder Bag	0107	Stuart Weitzman Liz Claiborne Contessa Newport News Bags Shoes Clothes
0076	Franco Sarto Reva Liz Claiborne An Ambassador Original Bundle	0108	Fleet Street Fully Lined Women's Trench Coat
0077	Naturalizer Dalton Black Leather Boots NIB	0109	Hand Beaded Clutches By Studio 1 & Walborg
0078	Nine West Tote Vintage Clutch Field Manor Cross Body	0110	Vintage Bally Made In Italy Shoulder Bag
0079	Lyrella White Sequin Clutch Etienne Aigner White Leather Shoulder Bag	0111	Purses & Ladies Clothing Bundle
0080	Vintage Koret Black Leather Hand Bag	0112	Clothing Lot & Purse Bundle Dior Liz Claiborne
0081	Vintage Alligator Bag & Brighton Leather Clutch Wallet	0113	Ladies Style & Co Sport Vest And Rosetti Bag Plus
0082	Purses By Chico's, Tommy Hilfiger, Leritz and More	0114	Liz Claiborne Fashion Sneakers
0083	Knicknacks	0115	Town & Country Red Bow Flats
0084	Woven Bags	0116	Liz Claiborne Heels
0085	Shoes By Liz Claiborne Flats & Enzo Angiolini Leather Boots	0117	Magic By Andrew Gellar Sweet Black Size 7 Ladies Shoes
0086	Purse Bundle Includes Talbot's And Others	0118	Delicate Ladies House Shoes Medium New
0087	Giorgio Designer Purse Bundle	0119	Indeed Sparta Grey Heels Size 61/2
0088	Purses & Clutches By Nine West Liz Claiborne And More	0120	Town & Country Cracker Black Pat Bow Flats Size 7
0089	Bags By Fossil & Chico's	0121	Joseph Stewart Rio Black Flat Slides Size 61/2
0090	Neiman Marcus Tote & Black Shoulder Bag	0122	Easy Spirit Anti Gravity Black Slides Size 7
0091	Kenneth Cole Reaction & Liz Claiborne Purse Bundle	0123	Bare Traps Holly White Slides Size 61/2
0092	Vintage Leather Crouch & Fitzgerald Large Straw Basket Purse Excel Crochet Cross Body	0124	Joseph Stewart Rio Stew Copper Slides Size 61/2
0093	Assortment Of Designer Belts For Ladies	0125	Kenzie Shoes Timber White Eyelet Size 61/2
0094	Assortment Of Designer Belts For Ladies Sizes Medium To Extra Large	0126	Timothy Hitsman White & Gold Sling backs Size 71/2
0095	Assortment Of Designer Belts For Ladies Sizes Medium To Extra Large	0127	Nordstrom Purple Cutout Wristlet NWT
		0128	Guess Wallet
		0129	Jacobson's Bag

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0130	PM Collection By 9.2.5 Black Suede Ladies Shoes Size 7	0168	Talbot's Shoulder Bag
0131	New York Transit Altessa Cinnamon Leopard Patent Heels Size 7	0169	Vintage Leather Hand Bag
0132	Franco Sarto Black Slides Size 7	0170	Crochet Crossbody Orvis Woven Shoulder Bag Duo
0133	Clarks Red Slides Sides 61/2	0171	Designer Fashion Black Woven Chainlink Shoulder Bag From Italy
0134	Franco Sarto Paddy TMO/BRZ Leather Sandals Size 61/2	0172	Arrowcraft & Crochet Bamboo Handle Handbags Two Pcs
0135	Men's Suede Jacket Size XL	0173	Vintage Beaded Clutch
0136	Men's Winter Jacket Size XL	0174	Vintage Wallets Cases Coin Purses Key Holders Hair Accessories Etc. 18pcs
0137	Yukon Traders Men's Jacket Size XL	0175	Baja Dual 8 Brite View Model 07260 Editor-Viewer
0138	Harry Scott Men's Coat XL	0176	Ladies Clothing & Purses
0139	Hartwell Bomber Jacket	0177	Ol Paint Ladies Button Down Dress Shirts Duo
0140	Gap Jacket	0178	Kathy Lee Collection Faux Fur Zip Up Sweater Size Large
0141	Johansen Alicia Black Patent Size 7	0179	Breckenridge Ladies Sweater & Elementz Red Dress Shirt Ladies Both Size Large
0142	Faux Vintage Mini Chest	0180	Woven Bag Trio
0143	Isotoner Black Faux Fur Shoes Size 6.5 - 7	0181	Clutches & Shoulder Bag Duo
0144	Liz Claiborne Black Patent Fashion Sneakers Size 7	0182	Vintage JR White Leather Clutch & Jean Thompson Clutch
0145	Limited Too Black Ladies Shoes Size 6	0183	Vintage White Straw Handbag
0146	Karen Scott Ladies Sling Backs Size 6	0184	Black Fashion Mini Handbag
0147	MIA Leather Ankle Boots Size 7	0185	Jane Shilton White Leather Handbag & Black Fashion Shoulder Bag
0148	Cathy Flats Size 6	0186	Cougar Black Ladies Ankle Boots Size 7 1/2
0149	Etienne Aigner Leather Boots Size 61/2	0187	3 Bag Bundle
0150	Misc Kitchen Utensil Lot 5 Pcs	0188	The Sak Handbag
0151	Misc Kitchen Utensil Lot 5 Pcs	0189	Fashion Beaded Coutch Shoulder Bag
0152	Misc Kitchen Utensil Lot	0190	Fashion Bag Trio
0153	Misc Kitchen Utensil Lot 8 Pcs		
0154	Misc Kitchen Utensil Lot 7 Pcs		
0155	Misc Kitchen Utensil/Bake Lot 12 Pcs		
0156	Ameda Bag		
0157	Handmade Shawls		
0158	The Prophecy Series Jerry Falwell Ministries The Triumphant Return Of Christ Coin		
0159	Margaret Winters New York Plum Sweater Size Small		
0160	Charter Club Plum Fashion Vest Size Large		
0162	Jlab Over Ear Wired Headphones		
0163	Cappelli Bejeweled Strawworld Inc Handbag		
0164	Straw Woven Bag Bundle		
0165	Vintage Nuesters Beaded Fringe Clutch With Satin Lining & Coin Wallet		
0166	Vintage Richere Bag By Walborg Made In Hong Kong Clutch		
0167	Fashion Crochet Lined Mini Handbag		

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com